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Marissa Hickey
Julia Fillier

Ulyana O Brien
Lila Donovan
Adison Locke
Keira Locke

Lylah Mercer
Charlotte Madden
Madelyn Munro
Sarah White
Juliette LeFrancgois-Bélanger
Maggie Gosse
Mya Lundrigan
Charlotte Stoyles
Hannah Noel
Maggie Power
Allison Stinson
Barbara Krupski
Claire Brophy

Club

Trinity Placentia FSC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Polaris FSC

Prince Of Wales SC
Flying Blades FSC

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Conception Bay North SC
Silver Jets SC

Prince Of Wales SC
Wabush FSC

Northern Blades FSC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Northern Blades FSC
Wabush FSC

Laura Crosbie

Bs.

-

Skate Canada

Date:

SCNL 2023 Provincial Skating Championships

Paradise Double Ice Complex

February 10 to 12,2023
STAR 7 Women

Category Result Summary
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19.14
18.36
18.05
17.03
16.92
16.65
16.58
15.82
15.20
15.06
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14.97
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14.27
13.81
13.10
13.05
11.89
10.59
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Points

19.14
18.36
18.05
17.03
16.92
16.65
16.58
15.82
15.20
15.06
15.00
14.97
14.50
14.27
13.81
13.10
13.05
11.89
10.59

Lauren Coombs
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Patinage Canada



